MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA
Bhupatinagar :: Purba Medinipur -721425

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022 (JUL - DEC) FOR UG & PG

No. of No. of days
Week Dates in the Week Holidays/Observations No. of | Available for Activity
To no Holding
Academic Class Class/Exam.
Session Days
(L) ) 3) ) 3) (6) (0]
July (01-03) 02.07.2021- (58th College Foundation 00 03 Online Classes for UG 2,4,6 & PG 2,4 Sem
Thursday-Saturday Day) Celebration Continues.
July-2021 01.07.2021 to 03.07.2021 - Forest Week
2™ July (04-10) 04.07.2021- (Sunday) 0 06 Online Classes for UG 2,4,6 & PG 2,4 Sem
Sunday- Saturday 04.07.2021 to 07.07.2021- Forest Week Continues.
31 July (11-17) 11.07.2021 - (Sunday) 02 05 Online Classes for UG 2,4,6 & PG 2,4 Sem
Sunday-Saturday 12.07.2021 - (Rathajatra) Continues.
4" July (18-24) 18.07.202 - (Sunday) 01 06 Online Classes for UG 2,4,6 & PG 2,4 Sem
Sunday-Saturday Continues.
s July (25-31) 25.07.2021 - (Sunday) 01 06 Online Classes for UG 2,4,6 & PG 2,4 Sem
Sunday-Saturday Continues.
01.08.2021 - (Sunday) 01 06 Online Classes for UG 2,4 & PG 2 Sem
August - August (01-07) Continues.
2021 6" Sunday-Saturday Online Admission Portal for UG Online Examination for UG 6th Sem
Admission Opens on 02.08.2021 Commences on 06.08.2021
Online Examination for PG 4th Sem
Commences on 06.08.2021
™ August (08-14) 08.08.2021 - (Sunday) 01 06 Online Examination for PG 4th Sem & UG 6th
Sunday-Saturday 13.08.2021- Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav Sem Continues.
Online Admission Process for UG Preparatory Break for PG 2nd Sem & UG 4th,
Continues. 2nd Sem.
8" August (15-21) 15.08.2021 - (75th Independence Day) 02 05 Evaluation of PG 4th Sem & UG 6th Sem End
Sunday-Saturday Celebration Semester Examinations.

19.08.2021 - (Muharram)
Online Admission Process for UG
Continues.
21.08.2021- Entrepreneurship Day
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9th August (22-28) 22.08.2021 - (Sunday) 01 06 Online Examination for PG 2nd Sem
Sunday-Saturday 23.08.2021 to 24.08.2021- Commences on 24.08.2021
Entrepreneurship Day Online Examination for UG 4th Sem
Online Admission Process for UG Commences on 24.08.2021
Continues. Evaluation of PG & UG 6th Sem End Semester
Examinations.
10th August (29-31) 29.08.2021 - (Sunday) 02 05 Beginning of Academic Session as per UGC
September (01-04) National Sports Day Order- 30.08.2021
Sunday-Saturday 30.08.2021 - (Janmastami) Award List submission of PG 4th Sem & UG
Online Admission Process for UG 6th Sem End Semester Examinations.
Continues.
Online Admission Portal for PG &
B.P.Ed Admission Opens 01.09.2021
01.09.2021- Vriksha Raksha Bandhan 1
September- 11th September (05-11) 05.09.2021 - (Sunday) 01 06 Commencement of Online PG 3rd Sem Classes
2021 Sunday - Saturday UG 2nd Sem Examination form fill- on 09.09.2021
up from 06.09.2021 Online Examination for UG 2nd Commences
Online Admission Process for UG on10.09.2021
Continues. Evaluation of PG 2nd Sem & UG 4th Sem End
Semester Examinations.
12th September (12-18) 12.09.2021 - (Sunday) 01 06 Commencement of Online UG 5th Sem Classes
Sunday - Saturday Online Admission Process for UG,PG on 14.09.2021
&B.P.Ed Continues. Evaluation of PG 2nd Sem & UG 4th Sem
End Semester Examinations.
13th September (19-25) 19.09.2021 - (Sunday) 02 05 Online Classes for PG 3rd Sem & UG 5th Sem
Sunday - Saturday 17.09.2021 - (Biswakarma Puja) Continue.
Online Admission Process for UG,PG Evaluation of PG 2nd Sem & UG 4th Sem
& B.P.Ed Continues. End Semester Examinations.
Evaluation of UG 2nd Sem End Semester
Examination.
14th September (26-30) 26.09.2021- (Sunday) 03 04 Online Classes for PG 3rd Sem & UG 5th Sem
October ( 01- 02) 201st Vidyasagar's BirthDay . Continue.
Sunday - Saturday Celebration Commencement of UG 3rd & 1st Sem Classes
29.09.2021 - (University Foundation on 01.10.2021
Day) Award List submission of PG 2nd Sem & UG
02.10.2021 - (Gandhi Birth Day) 4th Sem End Semester Examinations.
Online Admission Process for UG,PG
& B.P.Ed Continues.
October- 15th October (03-09) 03.10.2021- (Sunday) 02 05 Online Classes for PG 3rd Sem & All UG units
2021 Sunday-Saturday 06.10.2021- (Mahalaya) Continue.
Award List submission of UG 2nd Sem End
Semester Examinations.
16th October (10-16) 10.10.2021- (Sunday) 07 00 Online Classes for PG 3rd Sem & All UG units

Sunday-Saturday

11.10.2021 to 16.10.2021 - (Puja
Holidays)

continue.
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17th October (17-23) 17.10.2021- (Sunday) 07 00 Verification of Documents for newly admitted
Sunday-Saturday 18.10.2021- (Puja Holidays) UG Students (Hons.) 22.10.2021 &24.10.2021
19.10.2021- (Fateha-Dwaz-Daham)
20.10.2021 to 23.10.2021- (Lakshmi
Puja Holidays)
18th October (24-30) 24.10.2021- (Sunday) 01 06 Verification of Documents for newly admitted
Sunday-Saturday UG Students (Hons.) on 25.10.2021
Verification of Documents for newly admitted
PG Students on 26.10.2021
Resumption of Online Classes on 28.10.2021
19th October (31) 31.10.2021- (Sunday) 04 03 Online Classes Continue
November (01-06) 04.11.2021 to 06.11.2021- (Kalipuja &
Sunday-Saturday Bhatridwitiya)
November- 20th November (07-13) 07.11.2021- (Sunday) 04 ~ 03 Online Classes Continue.
2021 Sunday-Saturday 10.11.2021 to 11.11.2021- (Chhat Puja) Online Classes for PG 1st Sem Commences on
13.11.2021- (Jagadhatri Puja) 09.11.2021
Verification of Documents for newly admitted
UG Students (General) on 09.11.2021 to
11.11.2021
21st November (14-20) 14.11.2021- (Sunday) 02 05 Offline Classes resume in the campus on
Sunday-Saturday 19.11.2021- (Guru Nanak’s Birth Day) 16.11.2021
Online Classes for UG 1st Sem Continues.
22nd November (21-27) 21.11.2021- (Sunday) 01 06 Offline/Blended Classes Continue.
Sunday-Saturday Online Classes for UG 1st Sem Continues.
23rd November (28-30) 28.11.2021- (Sunday) 01 06 Offline/Blended Classes Continue.
December (01-04) 01.12.2021- The International AIDS Online Classes for UG 1st Sem Continues.
Sunday-Saturday Day
03.12.2021- International Day of
Disability
December- 24th December (05-11) 05.12.2021- (Sunday) 01 06 Offline/Blended Classes Continue.
2021 Sunday-Saturday 10.12.2021- International Human Online Classes for UG 1st Sem Continues.
Rights Day i
25th December (12-18) 12.12.2021- (Sunday) 01 06 Offline/Blended Classes Continue.
Sunday-Saturday Online Classes for UG 1st Sem Continues.
26th December (19-25) 19.12.2021- (Sunday) 02 05 Offline/Blended Classes Continue.
Sunday-Saturday 25.12.2021- (X-Mas Day) Online Classes for UG 1st Sem Continues.
27th December (26-31) 26.12.2021- (Sunday) 02 05 Offline Classes Suspended for Christmas
January (01) 29.12.2021- International Biodiversity Holidays Teachers & Staff attend for
Sunday-Saturday Day administrative work.
01.01.2022- New Year’s Day
54 131
Days Days
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MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA
Bhupatinagar :: Purba Medinipur -721425
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022 (JAN - JUN) FOR UG & PG

Month No. of No. of days
Week Dates in the Holidays/Observations No. of | Available for Activity
To Week no Holding
Academic Class | Class/Exam.
Session Days A
28th January (02-08) 02.01.2022 - (Sunday) 01 06 Online Classes for all units started from
Sunday-Saturday Students Day 03.01.2022
29th January (09-15) 09.01.2022- (Sunday) 03 04 Online Classes for all units continue
Sunday-Saturday 12.01.2022- (Swami
Vivekananda’s Birthday),
January-2022 National Youth Day
14.01.2022- (Poush Sankranti)
30th January (16-22) 16.01.2022- (Sunday) 01 06 Online Classes for all units continue
Sunday-Saturday Preparatory Break for UG 5th Sem from
19.01.2022
3ist January (23-29) 23.01.2022-(Sunday) 01 06 Online Classes for all units continue
Sunday-Saturday 125th Netaji's Birthday Online Examination for 5th Sem UG from
Celebration 27.01.2022
26.01.2022- (73rd Republic
Day)
28.01.2022-Data Privacy Day
Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav .
 Competition from 23.01.2022
32nd January (30-31) 30.01.2022- (Sunday) 02 05 Online Classes for all units continue
February (01-05) 05.02.2022- (Saraswati Puja) Campus reopens for offline classes on 03.02.2022
Sunday-Saturday | 3rd Sem UG Form Fill up from Preparatory Break for PG 3rd Sem from
04.02.2022 01.02.2022
Online Examination for UG 5th Sem upto
02.02.2022
33rd February (06-12) 06.02.2022- (Sunday) 01 06 Offline classes continue
Sunday-Saturday Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav Preparatory Break for UG 3rd Sem from
Competition ends 06.02.2022 06.02.2022
February-2022 Online Examination for PG 3rd Sem from
09.02.2022
UG 6th Sem Offline classes commence on
11.02.2022
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34th February (13-19) 13.02.2022- (Sunday) 02 05
Sunday-Saturday 14.02.2022- (Birth Day of Preparatory Break for PG 1st Sem 16.02.2022
Panchanan Barma) Online Examination for UG 3rd Sem from
16.02.2022
35th February (20-26) 20.02.2022- (Sunday) 01 06 Preparatory Break for 1st Sem from 25.02.2022
Sunday-Saturday 22.02.2022- International Online Examination for UG 3rd Sem upto
Language Day 22.02.2022
25.02.2022- National Voters Online Examination for PG 1st Sem from
Day. 23.02.2022
36th February (27-28) 27.02.2022- (Sunday) 02 05 UG 6th Sem Offline classes continue
March (01-05) 28.02.2022- National Science UG 4th Sem Offline classes commence on
Sunday-Saturday Day 02.03.2022
01.03.2022- (Shivaratri) Annual Sports 04.03.22 to 08.03.2022
37th March (06-12) 06.03.2022- (Sunday) 01 06 UG 6th Sem Offline classes continue
Sunday-Saturday 08.03.2022- International PG 4th &2nd Sem Offline classes commence on
women's Day 08.03.2022
Annual Sports 04.03.22 to 08.03.2022
38th March (13-19) 13.03.2022- (Sunday) 03 04 Offline classes continue
Sunday-Saturday | 15.03.2022- National Innovation
March-2022 Day.
18.03.22 to 19.03.2022-
(Dolyatra)
39th March (20-26) 20.03.2022-(Sunday) 01 06 Online Examination for UG 1st Sem from
Sunday-Saturday 21.03.2022
40th March (27-31) 27.03.2022-(Sunday) 02 05 All units of UG & PG Offline from 28.03.2022
April (01-02) 30.03.2022-(Birthday of
Sunday-Saturday Harichand Thakur)
41st April (03-09) 03.04.2022-(Sunday) 01 06 Offline classes continue
Sunday-Saturday | 05.04.2022- Death Anniversary
of late Gangadhar Nanda a
Great Educationest .
. 07.04.2022- World Health Day
42nd April (10-16) 10.04.2022-(Sunday)- 04 03 Offline classes continue
Sunday-Saturday Ramnavami
14.04.2022-(Ambedkar's
April-2022 Birthday & Chaitra Sankranti)
15.04.2022-(Bengali New year
& Good Friday)
16.04.2022-(Easter Saturday)
43rd April (17-23) 17.04.2022-(Sunday) 01 06 Offline classes continue
Sunday-Saturday 22.04.2022- World Earth Day
44th April (24-30) 24.04.2022-(Sunday) 01 06 Offline classes continue

Sunday-Saturday

25.04.2022- World Malaria Day
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45th May (01-07) 01.05.2022-(Sunday)- May Day 03 04 Offline classes continue
Sunday-Saturday 02.05.2022-( Internal Assessment UG 6" , 4”& 2" Sem on
03.06.2022-(Id-ul-Fiter) 05.05.2022
. 04.05.2022-(Akshay Tritiya)
& 46th May (08-14) 08.05.2022-(Sunday) 02 05 Offline classes continue
May-2022 Sunday-Saturday 09.05.2022-(162nd Birthday Internal Assessment UG 6™ , 4"& 2" Sem on
Celebration of Rabindra 05.05.2022
Jayanti)
47th May (15-21) 15.05.2022-(Sunday) 07 00
Sunday-Saturday 16.05.2022 to 30.06.2022-
(Summer Recess including
Buddha Purnima)
48th May (22-28) 22.05.2022-(Sunday) 07 00
Sunday-Saturday Summer Recess ~
24.05.2022- 124th Birth
Anniversary of Kazi Najrul
Islam
49th May (29-31) 29.05.2022-(Sunday) 07 00
June (01-04) Summer Recess
Sunday-Saturday | 31.05.2022- World No-Tobacco
Day
01.06.2022- Women Health Day
03.06.2022- World Bicyele Day
50th June (05-11) 05.06.2022-(Sunday) 07 00 Preparatory break for UG 6th Sem from
Sunday-Saturday 05.06.2022- World 11.06.2022
Environment Day
UG 6th Sem Examination form
fill up from 09.06.2022
June-2022 Summer Recess
Sist June (12-18) 12.06.2022-(Sunday) 07 00 Internal Assessment UG 6™ Sem on 17.06.2022
Sunday-Saturday Summer Recess
52nd June (19-25) 19.06.2022-(Sunday) 01 06 Preparatory break for UG 4th Sem from
Sunday-Saturday 21.06.2022- International Day 25.06.2022
of Yoga.
UG 4th Sem Exam form fill up
from 24.06.2022
PG 4th & 2nd Exam form fill
up from 24.06.2022
53rd June (26-30) 26.06.2022-(Sunday) 01 04 Evaluation of UG 6th Sem End Semester
Sunday- Thursday Examination on 27.06.2022
Internal Assessment UG 4" & 2" Sem on
27.06.2022
70 Days 110 Days
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